© Cissoid. 2023 |  Inductive Test Bench – 14 April 2023  |   CONFIDENTIAL - © CISSOID 2000 – 2023 all rights reserved | Slide1 |
POWER MODULE
▪ MAX DRAIN-TO-SOURCE VOLTAGE: 1200V
▪ MAX DC CURRENT: 340A-550A @ TC=25°C
▪ LOW ON RESISTANCE: 2.53MOHMS TO 4.19MOHMS
▪ LOW PARASITIC CAPACITANCE: TYP 11PF PER PHASE
(PRIMARY-SECONDARY)
▪ ISOLATION: 3600VAC @50HZ (1MIN)

(UVLO), active Miller clamping (AMC), soft
shutdown (SSD), and anti-overlap control.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reference Description
CXT-PLA3SA12340AAA 1200V / 340A control module, pin fin
CXT-PLA3SA12450AAA 1200V / 450A control module, pin fin
CXT-PLA3SA12550AAA 1200V / 550A control module, pin fin
CMT-PLA3SB12340AAA
1200V / 340A control module,
flat baseplate
© Cissoid. 2023 |  Inductive Test Bench – 14 April 2023  |   CONFIDENTIAL - © CISSOID 2000 – 2023 all rights reserved | Slide2 |
CISSOID S.A. - RUE EMILE FRANCQUI 11 - 1435 MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT - BELGIUM
Silicon Carbide
Intelligent
Power Module
IPM characteristics CMT-PLA3SB12340 CXT-PLA3SA12340 CXT-PLA3SA12450 CXT-PLA3SA12550 Units
VDS Breakdown Voltage 1200 VDC
RDS_ON (typical) 3.25 4.19 3.25 2.53 mW
Max Continuous Current (typical
@ Tc=25°C)